
Staffette 4 x 25 Stile Libero

1 F ACQUARIA (Schiaratura-Antonino-Zanini-Sgorbini) 1,23,7
2 F SKYLINE (Borlini-Tosi-Invernizzi-Ghizzoni) 1,26,0
3 F CAN VITTORINO (Brambilla-Dordoni-Michelotti-Chiusa) 1,27,6
4 F CAN VITTORINO (Mizzi-Sucapuca-Venturati-Rossi) 1,38,8
5 F CAMPUS TEAM (Sala-Carboni-Galli-Corona) 1,39,5
6 F PIANETA ACQUA (Sposini-Rizzi-Ravarelli-Cervellati) 1,50,3
7 F ACQUARIA (Scaglione-Castoldi-Albanese-Sgorbini) 1,54,1

1 F/M VOGHERESE N (Seneca-Bolognesi-Costante-Valentini) 1,27,5
2 F/M PISCINA MELEGNANO (Pace-Ciceri-Volpe-Rigatti) 1,37,3
3 F/M SKYLINE (Codazzi-Zanoni-Riboni-Dovadi) 1,45,0
4 F/M CAN VITTORINO (Giovannelli-Coelo-Tine-Riccardi) 1,45,8
5 F/M SKYLINE (Testa-Tansini-Ossola-Fornaroli) 2,04,3

1 M CAN VITTORINO (Ricci-Dordoni-Campolunghi-Rossi) 1,11,3
2 M SKYLINE (Faelli-Calpestati-Fava-Rotondo) 1,12,8
3 M CAN VITTORINO (Riccardi-Ballobay-Ostuni-Ostuni) 1,16,7
4 M PIANETA ACQUA (Peroni-Bruciamonti-Fontana-Fiorani) 1,18,1
5 M PISCINA MELEGNANO (Lezzo-Tirapelle-Xhixha-Gigli) 1,20,8
6 M CAMPUS TEAM (Anglisani-Machiarella-Carena-Guidi) 1,23,6
7 M SKYLINE (Pretini-Onofri-Mariotti-Bozzi) 1,24,7
9 M WASKEN BOYS (Cappelli-Spacca-Barbieri-Beltoja) 1,25,8
10 M ACQUARIA (Migliaza-Pertotti-Leccardi-Simioli) 1,26,2
11 M FIORENZUOLA N (Peroni-Zilli-Dusa-Cavalli) 1,28,8
12 M CAN VITTORINO (Giovannelli-Aiguerre-Besi-Guerra) 1,30,3
13 M PIANETA ACQUA (Samarati-Singh-Spada-Cigognini) 1,43,9
14 M SKYLINE (Preite-Casali-Vigone-Raja) 1,50,6

50 Delfino  Femmine

1 2006 SCHIARATURA BEATRICE Acquaria 01.10,0 53,1

2 2006 MIZZI ELISABETTA Can Vittorino 01.04,0 57,9

3 2007 LAINO IDA Campus Team ST 58,1

4 2008 COSTANTE MARTINA Vogherese Nuoto ST 59,9

5 2006 CERVELLATI GIADA Pianeta Acqua 01.10,0 1,03,4

6 2005 CARTA MATILDA  F.G. Campus Team 00.50,0 f.g. 42,5

50 Delfino  Maschi

1 2007 RICCI FABIO Can Vittorino 00.51,0 46,9

2 2007 RICCARDI MARCELLO Can Vittorino 00.55,0 50,8

3 2006 DORDONI SEBASTIANO Can Vittorino 00.56,0 52,0

4 2007 CALPESTATI RICCARDO Skyline 00.50,0 56,3
7

25 Stile Libero  Femmine

1 2006 ANTONINO NAOMI Acquaria 00.27,0 19,0

2 2007 MICHELOTTI GIADA Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.23,5 20,0

3 2006 CERVELLATI MATILDA Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 21,0

4 SGORBINI BIANCA Acquaria ST 21,2

5 2008 SPOSINI ROBERTA Pianeta Acqua 00.28,0 21,3

6 2006 MANGONE SUMMER Wasken Boys 00.25,0 21,5
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7 2006 BRESSAN GRETA Wasken Boys 00.23,0 21,6

8 2008 CORONA BEATRICE Campus Team 00.28,0 22,2

9 2006 ZANINI GIADA Acquaria 00.32,0 22,5

10 2008 TORDI MICHELA S.P.M. Sport 00.26,0 23,0

11 2008 DI PASQUALE BENEDETTA S.P.M. Sport 00.28,0 23,0

12 2006 CERVELLATI GIADA Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 23,2

13 2007 RAVARELLI NICOLE Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 23,3

14 2007 CASTOLDI CARLOTTA Acquaria 00.35,0 23,3

15 2009 PIOLINI ASIA S.P.M. Sport 00.30,0 25,7

16 2008 GALLI GIULIA Campus Team 00.33,4 25,8

17 2009 ZILLI ELENA Can Vittorino 00,30,0 27,0

18 2008 TINE GABRIELLA Can Vittorino 00,30,0 27,4

19 2008 TACCONI LAURA Vogherese Nuoto ST 27,4

20 2008 ROSSI MARTINA Can Vittorino 00.30,0 27,6

21 2009 MANGONE MICHELLE Wasken Boys 00.35,0 28,9

22 SGORBINI GIOVANNA Acquaria ST 29,6

23 2009 TANSINI VANY Skyline 00.33,4 30,6

24 2007 ALBANESE VANESSA Acquaria 00.38,0 30,6

25 2007 MAGGIO VITTORIA Pianeta Acqua 00.35,0 30,8

26 2009 MACCAGNI ELISA Wasken Boys ST 31,0

27 2006 SCAGLIONE GIADA Acquaria 00.30,0 31,5

28 2008 OSSOLA ALICE Skyline 00.31,1 31,8

29 2007 KAUR DAVLEEN Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 33,0

30 2010 TERRUGGI LINDA Can Vittorino 00.40,0 38,3

2008 RIZZI LINDA Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 assente

2008 FERRARI SIMONA Wasken Boys ST assente

25 Stile Libero Maschi

1 2007 PEROTTI FEDERICO Acquaria 00.27,0 18,5

2 2006 FONTANA FEDERICO Pianeta Acqua 00.20,0 18,8

3 2007 PERONI DIEGO Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 19,0

4 2005 PREITE FERNANDO Skyline 00.30,0 19,6

5 2008 BRUCIAMONTI CHRISTIAN Pianeta Acqua 00.20,0 20,8

6 2007 SIMIOLI ARCANGELO Acquaria 00.30,0 21,3

7 2007 SPACCA GABRIELE Wasken Boys 00.23,0 21,5

8 2008 DI NICOLA ALESSANDRO S.P.M. Sport 00.22,0 21,9

9 2009 RICCARDI EDOARDO Can Vittorino 00.23,0 22,0

10 2007 ZIOTTI ALESSANDRO Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.25,0 22,6

11 2008 BARBIERI LUCA Wasken Boys 00.26,0 23,5

12 2008 MIHAITA LUCA Wasken Boys 00.27,0 23,8

13 2008 LONGO DARIO Campus Team 00.24,0 24,0

14 2008 VIGONE PIETRO Skyline 00.26,0 24,5

15 2007 SAMARATI MATTEO Pianeta Acqua 00.25,0 24,8

16 2009 GIOVANNELLI GIORGIO Can Vittorino 00.30,0 25,1

17 2008 ERRANI LUIGI Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.30,0 25,2

18 2009 VOLPE TOMMASO Piscinamelegnano 00.24,0 25,8

19 2009 RIBONI FEDERICO Skyline 00.30,4 26,1

20 2008 TESTA TIZIANO Skyline 00.26,3 27,8

21 2006 DUSA DAVIDE Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.25,0 28,2

22 2008 CARNOVALE MIRKO S.P.M. Sport 00.24,0 28,8

23 2010 FORNAROLI MARCELLO Skyline 00.24,8 30,6

24 2009 DEL GIACCO LORENZO Piscinamelegnano S.T. 30,7

25 2009 MARTURINI MICHELE Wasken Boys ST 30,7

26 2005 SINGH KARANJOTH Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 33,1

27 2008 BARONI DAVIDE Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 33,4

28 2008 BIEMOSI MASSIMO Can Vittorino 00.30,0 36,7

29 2009 ZANELLI DANIELE Skyline 00.36,2 37,0

30 2007 DAVIDESCU IONUT ALEXANDRUPiscinamelegnano 00.36,3 40,4

31 2006 RIZZI ELIA Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 40,6

2008 PIANO GIANLUIGI Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.21,5 assente

2008 ARBASI LEONARDO Can Vittorino 00.30,0 assente

2008 RUSSO RICCARDO Wasken Boys ST assente
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2007 BASSI LUCA Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 assente

50 Dorso Femmine

1 2007 BERNOCCHI BENEDETTA Wasken Boys ST 51,4

2 2007 LAINO IDA Campus Team ST 51,4

3 2009 GERLA GINEVRA Campus Team ST 52,0

4 2007 PIGHI MARIA FRANCESCA Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.50,0 52,1

5 2007 LONGO SOFIA Campus Team ST 53,8

6 2008 MANTOVANI ANNALISA Wasken Boys ST 54,0

7 2008 MICHELOTTI OLIVIA Can Vittorino 00.58,0 54,1

8 2007 ROCCA MARTINA Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.59,0 57,5

9 2007 INVERNIZZI EMMA Skyline 01.00,0 57,9

10 2008 PACE AURORA Piscinamelegnano 00.59,9 59,5

11 2009 DORDONI LUCREZIA Can Vittorino 00.58,0 1,00,2

12 2008 SUCAPUCA VALENTINA Can Vittorino 01.00,6 1,02,2

13 2007 SALA MELISSA Campus Team ST 1,02,3

14 2008 GALLI GIULIA Campus Team ST 1,06,3

50 Dorso Maschi

1 2007 GUIDI MATTIA Campus Team ST 47,3

2 2007 ROSSI LUCA Can Vittorino 00.52,0 47,8

3 2008 COSSA CHRISTIAN S.P.M. Sport 1.15,00 48,3

4 2007 PARONI TOMMASO Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.57,0 49,2

5 2007 CORNALBA ANDREA S.P.M. Sport 1.10,00 49,3

6 2007 VALENTINI NICOLO' Vogherese Nuoto ST 49,3

7 2008 BOSA ALESSANDRO S.P.M. Sport 1.20,00 50,8

8 2007 FAELLI NICOLA Skyline 00.52,3 52,2

9 2008 CARENA MATTEO Campus Team ST 52,5

10 2007 BOLIS FOLCO Campus Team 00.59,8 53,0

11 2008 D'ELIA FRANCESCO S.P.M. Sport 1.23,00 53,1

12 2008 MANCERO DANIEL Campus Team 00.54,2 53,4

13 2007 FAVA DAVID Skyline 00.51,2 54,1

14 2007 BOLOGNESI RICCARDO Vogherese Nuoto ST 54,2

15 2007 MACCHIARELLA PAOLO Campus Team ST 55,2

16 2008 ANGLISANI ADRIANO Campus Team ST 55,3

17 2007 REINA DAVIDE S.P.M. Sport 1.25,00 55,9

18 2006 DAVLETOV ALEXEI Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.58,0 56,4

19 2006 DORDONI ALESSANDRO Wasken Boys ST 57,4

20 2008 ONOFRI ENRICO Skyline 01.05,0 58,8

21 2008 MARIOTTI GABRIELE Skyline 01.05,0 58,9

22 2007 GUERRA DARIO Can Vittorino 01.06,5 59,9

23 2005 RAJA MATTEO Skyline 01.05,0 1,00,3

24 2008 RIGATTI FEDERICO Piscinamelegnano 01.05,2 1,00,8

25 2006 BESI SAMUELE Can Vittorino 01.05,0 1,01,5

26 2008 VIGONE PIETRO Skyline 01.10,0 1,01,9

27 2007 LECCARDI ANGELO Acquaria 01.15,0 1,05,8

28 2006 KEVIN ALEXANDER COELLO Can Vittorino 01.09,5 1,08,0

2007 LOMBARDI MATTEO Can Vittorino 00.46,0 assente

2007 ZUCCOTTI DIEGO Acquaria 01.25,0 assente

100 Misti Femmine

1 2006 PASSAMONTI LAURA Wasken Boys ST 1,51,7

2 2006 VANACORE NOEMI Wasken Boys ST 1,51,7

3 2006 SCHIARATURA BEATRICE Acquaria 02.20,0 1,56,3

4 2006 GHIZZONI GAIA Skyline 02.00,0 2,00,0

5 2009 DORDONI LUCREZIA Can Vittorino 02.14,0 2,09,9

6 2007 TOSI DENISE Skyline 02.10,0 2,11,6

7 2008 BRAMBILLA LETIZIA Can Vittorino 02.18,5 2,14,7

8 2007 INVERNIZZI EMMA Skyline 02.10,0 2,15,2

9 2007 CHIUSA MARIA GIULIA Can Vittorino 02.20,7 2,15,2

10 2007 BORLINI GIULIA Skyline 02.10,0 2,25,2
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2005 CARTA MATILDA  F.G. Campus Team ST f.g. 1,38,7

2006 IADANZA ALESSIA Campus Team ST squalif.

100 Misti Maschi

1 2007 RICCI FABIO Can Vittorino 01.43,0 1,40,4

2 2007 PANDOLFI EDOARDO Campus Team ST 1,41,2

3 2006 DORDONI SEBASTIANO Can Vittorino 02.00,0 1,43,1

4 2007 CAVALLI ALESSANDRO Fiorenzuola N. 90 01.55,0 1,46,1

5 2007 CAMPOLUNGHI LEONARDO Can Vittorino 01.58,0 1,47,7

6 2006 FONTANA FEDERICO Pianeta Acqua 02.00,0 1,47,7

7 2007 CALPESTATI RICCARDO Skyline 02.00,0 1,50,3

8 2008 MAESTRI FEDERICO Campus Team ST 1,50,6

9 2007 PERONI DIEGO Pianeta Acqua 02.00,0 1,51,3

10 2007 FAELLI NICOLA Skyline 02.00,0 1,53,3

11 2007 RICCARDI MARCELLO Can Vittorino 01.58,0 1,53,4

12 2008 XHIXHA LEO Piscinamelegnano 02.10,0 1,54,7

13 2007 ROTONDO SAMUELE Skyline 02.00,0 1,56,3

14 2007 CAPPELLI ANDREA Wasken Boys ST 1,56,7

15 2007 PRETINI TOMMASO Skyline 02.00,0 1,57,6

16 2007 CHEN ANDREA Campus Team ST 1,57,7

17 2008 GIGLI ALESSANDRO Piscinamelegnano 02.10,0 1,58,2

18 2007 FAVA DAVID Skyline 02.00,0 1,59,5

19 2005 BOZZI RICCARDO Skyline 02.00,0 1,59,6

20 2007 LEZZO FRANCESCO Piscinamelegnano 02.10,0 2,03,6

21 2008 TIRAPELLE GIOVANNI Piscinamelegnano 02.10,0 2,08,3

22 2007 SPADA SIMONE Pianeta Acqua 02.30,0 2,22,7

2007 LOMBARDI MATTEO Can Vittorino 01.58,0 assente

2005 BAILLOBAY MONTI MATTEO Can Vittorino 01.58,0 assente

50 Rana Femmine

1 2006 IADANZA ALESSIA Campus Team 00.59,6 57,3

2 2006 MIZZI ELISABETTA Can Vittorino 00.59,0 59,3

3 2007 ROCCA MARTINA Fiorenzuola N. 90 01.02,0 59,6

4 2006 ANTONINO NAOMI Acquaria 01.20,0 59,7

5 2006 GHIZZONI GAIA Skyline 01.00,0 59,8

6 2006 BARRETTA VIVIANA Wasken Boys ST 1,00,0

7 2006 BRESSAN GRETA Wasken Boys ST 1,00,3

8 2007 LONGO SOFIA Campus Team ST 1,00,4

9 2007 CARBONI DILETTA Campus Team 01.07,7 1,03,7

10 2006 ZANINI GIADA Acquaria 01.25,0 1,04,3

11 2007 MICHELOTTI GIADA Fiorenzuola N. 90 01.10,0 1,04,4

12 2008 CORONA BEATRICE Campus Team ST 1,04,5

13 2007 VENTURATI ARIANNA Can Vittorino 01.12,5 1,05,4

14 2008 PACE AURORA Piscinamelegnano 01.10,0 1,06,9

15 2008 SUCAPUCA VALENTINA Can Vittorino 01.12,0 1,10,6

16 2007 CHIUSA MARIA GIULIA Can Vittorino 01.15,0 1,11,4

17 2006 CERVELLATI MATILDA Pianeta Acqua 01.15,0 1,33,9

50 Rana Maschi

1 2007 CAMPOLUNGHI LEONARDO Can Vittorino 00.48,0 54,6

2 2005 BOZZI RICCARDO Skyline 00.58,0 56,1

3 2008 BAILLOBAY MONTI MARCO Can Vittorino 00.56,0 57,3

4 2007 SPADA SIMONE Pianeta Acqua 01.05,0 57,3

5 2005 OSTUNI NICOLO Can Vittorino 00.55,0 57,8

6 2007 BELTOJA MATTIA Wasken Boys ST 58,4

7 2007 SENJECA GABRIELE Vogherese Nuoto ST 59,3

8 2006 OSTUNI LEONARDO Can Vittorino 00.58,0 1,00,2

9 2008 MARIOTTI GABRIELE Skyline 01.10,0 1,01,4

10 2007 SIMIOLI ARCANGELO Acquaria 01.15,0 1,01,6

11 2007 GIOVANNELLI PIETRO Can Vittorino 01.05,0 1,03,0

12 2007 CAGNOLA FEDERICO Wasken Boys ST 1,04,1
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13 2007 PORRO LORENZO Campus Team ST 1,05,2

14 2007 MIGLIAZZA ANDREA Acquaria 01.20,0 1,05,3

15 2007 CICERI ALBERTO Piscinamelegnano 01.08,5 1,05,5

16 2007 BOLIS FOLCO Campus Team 01.12,9 1,06,5

17 2008 MANCERO DANIEL Campus Team ST 1,06,8

18 2008 BRUCIAMONTI CHRISTIAN Pianeta Acqua 01.05,0 1,07,5

19 2006 AGUIERO CHRISTOPHER Can Vittorino 01.05,0 1,09,8

20 2006 KEVIN ALEXANDER COELLO Can Vittorino 01.18,5 1,15,3

21 2009 RIBONI FEDERICO Skyline 01.15,0 1,15,5

22 2007 GUERRA DARIO Can Vittorino 01.23,5 1,17,2

23 2008 LONGO DARIO Campus Team ST 1,18,8

24 2008 ERRANI LUIGI Fiorenzuola N. 90 01.15,0 1,19,4

2008 PIANO GIANLUIGI Fiorenzuola N. 90 01.10,0 assente

2007 MACCHIARELLA PAOLO Campus Team ST squalif.

25 Dorso Femmine

1 2006 PASSAMONTI LAURA Wasken Boys 00.23,0 22,6

2 2008 TORDI MICHELA S.P.M. Sport 00.29,0 24,7

3 2008 DI PASQUALE BENEDETTA S.P.M. Sport 00.31,0 25,5

4 SGORBINI BIANCA Acquaria ST 25,6

5 2007 MINICHILLI CAMILLA Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 26,2

6 2007 CASTOLDI CARLOTTA Acquaria 00.35,0 26,3

7 2009 PIOLINI ASIA S.P.M. Sport 00.34,0 27,7

8 2007 ZANONI GIULIA Skyline 00.27,6 27,7

9 2008 ROSSI MARTINA Can Vittorino 00.30,0 28,0

10 2008 BRUNETTO MARGHERITA Wasken Boys 00.37,0 28,0

11 2009 ZILLI ELENA Can Vittorino 00.28,0 28,1

12 2007 RAVARELLI NICOLE Pianeta Acqua 00.35,0 28,6

13 2006 SCAGLIONE GIADA Acquaria 00.30,0 29,8

14 2008 TINE GABRIELLA Can Vittorino 00.28,0 29,9

15 2008 TACCONI LAURA Vogherese Nuoto ST 30,3

16 2007 KAUR DAVLEEN Pianeta Acqua 00.35,0 30,8

17 2009 BERNOCCHI ALLEGRA Wasken Boys 00.40,0 30,9

18 2006 DOUADI ALAA Skyline 00.33,2 31,4

19 2009 MANGONE MICHELLE Wasken Boys 00.35,0 31,5

20 2008 SPOSINI ROBERTA Pianeta Acqua 00.32,0 32,1

21 SGORBINI GIOVANNA Acquaria ST 32,2

22 2009 MACCAGNI ELISA Wasken Boys 00.36,0 33,1

23 2008 OSSOLA ALICE Skyline 00.34,0 33,1

24 2007 ALBANESE VANESSA Acquaria 00.38,0 34,8

25 2010 TERRUGGI LINDA Can Vittorino 00.40,0 37,8

26 2009 PANZA LUCREZIA Wasken Boys 00.40,0 38,2

27 2009 TANSINI VANY Skyline 00.34,9 38,4

28 2008 DE LUCIA MARIACHIARA Wasken Boys 00.42,0 50,8

2008 RIZZI LINDA Pianeta Acqua 00.35,0 assente

2008 FERRARI SIMONA Wasken Boys 00.36,0 assente

2008 LIVRAGHI CLAUDIA Wasken Boys 00.37,0 assente

25 Dorso Maschi

1 2007 CAVALLI ALESSANDRO Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.22,0 21,6

2 2006 FIORANI MATTIA Pianeta Acqua 00.25,0 21,7

3 2007 REINA DAVIDE S.P.M. Sport 00.27,0 22,5

4 2007 PEROTTI FEDERICO Acquaria 00.27,0 23,5

5 2007 CAPPELLI ANDREA Wasken Boys 00.24,0 23,9

6 2005 PREITE FERNANDO Skyline 00.35,0 24,0

7 2006 CODAZZI GABRIELE Skyline 00.26,4 26,2

8 2008 MIHAITA LUCA Wasken Boys 00.30,0 26,3

9 2006 DUSA DAVIDE Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.27,0 27,0

10 2009 GIOVANNELLI GIORGIO Can Vittorino 00.28,0 27,5

11 2008 CASALI ANDREA Skyline 00.26,7 27,6

12 2009 VOLPE TOMMASO Piscinamelegnano 00.29,7 27,9

13 2007 SAMARATI MATTEO Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 28,8
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14 2007 CIGOGNINI RICCARDO Pianeta Acqua 00.30,0 29,0

15 2009 RICCARDI EDOARDO Can Vittorino 00.26,0 29,4

16 2006 RIZZI ELIA Pianeta Acqua 00.35,0 29,7

17 2005 SINGH KARANJOTH Pianeta Acqua 00.35,0 30,4

18 2010 FORNAROLI MARCELLO Skyline 00.31,3 31,4

19 2008 TESTA TIZIANO Skyline 00.34,0 32,3

20 2009 LOBBIA LORENZO Wasken Boys 00.40,0 33,5

21 2009 DEL GIACCO LORENZO Piscinamelegnano S.T. 33,6

22 2007 DAVIDESCU IONUT ALEXANDRUPiscinamelegnano 00.33,6 35,1

23 2009 BIGLINO TOMMASO Wasken Boys 00.40,0 35,8

24 2008 BARONI DAVIDE Pianeta Acqua 00.35,0 36,3

25 2008 BIEMOSI MASSIMO Can Vittorino 00.28,0 36,4

26 2009 MARTURINI MICHELE Wasken Boys 00.35,0 38,0

27 2009 ZANELLI DANIELE Skyline 00.39,0 40,8

2009 RUGGIERI FEDERICO Wasken Boys 00.38,0 assente

2009 BADURSI NICOLA Wasken Boys 00.40,0 assente

2008 ARBASI LEONARDO Can Vittorino 00.28,0 assente

2008 RUSSO RICCARDO Wasken Boys 00.34,0 assente

2007 BASSI LUCA Pianeta Acqua 00.35,0 assente

50 Stile Libero Femmine

1 2009 GERLA GINEVRA Campus Team ST 44,8

2 2006 VANACORE NOEMI Wasken Boys ST 47,5

3 2008 MICHELOTTI OLIVIA Can Vittorino 00.54,8 47,8

4 2008 COSTANTE MARTINA Vogherese Nuoto ST 49,1

5 2007 BERNOCCHI BENEDETTA Wasken Boys ST 50,0

6 2007 PIGHI MARIA FRANCESCA Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.47,0 50,6

7 2008 MANTOVANI ANNALISA Wasken Boys ST 51,3

8 2006 BARRETTA VIVIANA Wasken Boys ST 52,2

9 2007 BORLINI GIULIA Skyline 00.50,0 52,4

10 2007 TOSI DENISE Skyline 00.50,0 53,3

11 2008 BRAMBILLA LETIZIA Can Vittorino 00.57,7 55,8

12 2007 CARBONI DILETTA Campus Team ST 56,3

13 2007 MINICHILLI CAMILLA Pianeta Acqua 01.05,0 59,5

14 2007 SALA MELISSA Campus Team ST 1,00,3

15 2007 ZANONI GIULIA Skyline 01.10,0 1,01,0

16 2006 DOUADI ALAA Skyline 01.05,0 1,03,1

17 2007 VENTURATI ARIANNA Can Vittorino 01.20,0 1,04,9

50 Stile Libero Maschi

1 2007 PANDOLFI EDOARDO Campus Team 00.40,0 38,9

2 2007 PARONI TOMMASO Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.48,0 41,1

3 2006 FIORANI MATTIA Pianeta Acqua 00.45,0 41,5

4 2007 GUIDI MATTIA Campus Team ST 43,0

5 2007 VALENTINI NICOLO' Vogherese Nuoto ST 43,2

6 2008 MAESTRI FEDERICO Campus Team ST 43,5

7 2007 ROTONDO SAMUELE Skyline 00.44,7 43,8

8 2007 ROSSI LUCA Can Vittorino 00.47,0 43,8

9 2006 OSTUNI LEONARDO Can Vittorino 00.45,0 44,1

10 2005 OSTUNI NICOLO Can Vittorino 00.48,0 45,2

11 2008 COSSA CHRISTIAN S.P.M. Sport 00.55,0 46,1

12 2007 CORNALBA ANDREA S.P.M. Sport 00.50,0 46,3

13 2008 XHIXHA LEO Piscinamelegnano 00.50,8 46,5

14 2008 BOSA ALESSANDRO S.P.M. Sport 00.53,0 47,3

15 2008 ONOFRI ENRICO Skyline 01.00,0 47,6

16 2008 BAILLOBAY MONTI MARCO Can Vittorino 00.48,0 47,9

17 2007 PRETINI TOMMASO Skyline 00.48,0 48,0

18 2007 LEZZO FRANCESCO Piscinamelegnano 00.59,2 48,0

19 2008 D'ELIA FRANCESCO S.P.M. Sport 01.00,0 48,3

20 2008 TIRAPELLE GIOVANNI Piscinamelegnano 00.58,0 48,9

21 2007 CHEN ANDREA Campus Team ST 49,5
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22 2008 GIGLI ALESSANDRO Piscinamelegnano 00.56,0 49,7

23 2007 BOLOGNESI RICCARDO Vogherese Nuoto ST 50,9

24 2007 MIGLIAZZA ANDREA Acquaria 01.10,0 51,1

25 2005 RAJA MATTEO Skyline 00.50,0 51,4

26 2006 AGUIERO CHRISTOPHER Can Vittorino 01.00,0 51,5

27 2006 DAVLETOV ALEXEI Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.50,0 52,4

28 2007 PORRO LORENZO Campus Team ST 52,7

29 2008 DI NICOLA ALESSANDRO S.P.M. Sport 01.05,0 52,9

30 2007 ZIOTTI ALESSANDRO Fiorenzuola N. 90 00.51,0 52,9

31 2008 ANGLISANI ADRIANO Campus Team ST 53,0

32 2006 BESI SAMUELE Can Vittorino 00.53,8 53,1

33 2007 SENJECA GABRIELE Vogherese Nuoto ST 53,2

34 2007 CAGNOLA FEDERICO Wasken Boys ST 53,6

35 2008 CASALI ANDREA Skyline 01.10,0 53,7

36 2007 GIOVANNELLI PIETRO Can Vittorino 00.50,0 54,1

37 2008 BARBIERI LUCA Wasken Boys ST 54,3

38 2008 CARENA MATTEO Campus Team ST 54,6

39 2007 CIGOGNINI RICCARDO Pianeta Acqua 00.55,0 55,9

40 2006 DORDONI ALESSANDRO Wasken Boys ST 56,5

41 2006 CODAZZI GABRIELE Skyline 01.05,0 58,1

42 2007 CICERI ALBERTO Piscinamelegnano 01.05,0 58,5

43 2008 RIGATTI FEDERICO Piscinamelegnano 01.03,0 59,3

44 2007 LECCARDI ANGELO Acquaria 01.20,0 1,04,4

45 2008 CARNOVALE MIRKO S.P.M. Sport 01.05,0 1,05,3

2007 ZUCCOTTI DIEGO Acquaria 01.15,0 assente

2007 SPACCA GABRIELE Wasken Boys ST assente

2005 BAILLOBAY MONTI MATTEO Can Vittorino 00.42,0 assente

Staffette 4 x 25 Mista

1 F WASKEN BOYS (Passamonti-Barretta-Vanacore-Bernocchi) 1,34,8

2 F SKYLINE (Invernizzi-Ghizzoni-Borlini-Tosi) 1,52,1

3 F CAN VITTORINO (Brambilla-Sucapucai-Chiusa-Michelotti) 1,49,1

4 F CAN VITTORINO (Zilli-Venturati-Mizzi-Besi) 1,50,5

5 F CAMPUS TEAM (Gerla-Longo-Iadanza-Laino) 1,35,2

1 F/M VOGHERESE N (Tacconi-Seneca-Costante-Valentini) 1,42,0

2 F/M FIORENZUOLA N (Pighi-Rocca-Michelotti-Davletov) 1,42,7

3 F/M SPM SPORT (Carnovale-Tordi-Reina-Di Nicola) 2,01,2

4 F/M SKYLINE (Zanoni-Riboni-Codazzi-Dovadi) 2,13,5

5 F/M SKYLINE (Fornaroli-Testa-Tansini-Zanelli) 2,32,6

1 M CAN VITTORINO (Riccardi-Campolunghi-Ricci-Rossi) 1,26,1

2 M SKYLINE (Fava-Bossi-Calpestati-Faelli) 1,29,6

3 M CAMPUS TEAM (Chen-Poro-Pandolfi-Maestri) 1,34,3

5 M SPM SPORT (D'Elia-Cossa-Bosa-Cornalba) 1,35,7

6 M PISCINA MELEGNANO (Lezzo-Tirapelle-Xhixha-Gigli) 1,36,6

7 M CAN VITTORINO (Giovannelli-Baillobay-Aguierro-Ostuni) 1,41,6

9 M SKYLINE (Onofri-Mariotti-Rotondo-Pretini) 1,43,1

10 M CAN VITTORINO (Coelho-Ostuni-Guerra-Riccardi) 1,57,0

11 M SKYLINE (Vigone-Raja-Casali-Preite) 2,01,6
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